
SPEC SHEET 
KITCHEN FAUCETS

Smart InnovationsTransitional  Beverage Faucet
モデル 1977 シリーズ

175 mm

235 mm

127 mm

64 mm

1168 mm

953 mm

29 mm66 mm

54 mm

199 mm

984 mm

1 Holeー開口Φ35

102 mm 70 mm

64mm以上壁から
離れるよう取付して下さい

Legislation Compliant

Water Efficient Product meeting 
CALGreen standards

DiamondTM Seal Technology

ADA Compliant

呼径 13ｍｍの変換アダプターを
同梱しております。

■日本仕様 変換ニップル

■トランジショナル


